
GHARR Food Menu 
 

 

Starter 
Miso Soup (v) £5 
Salted/ Spicy Edamame (v) £5 
Hummus and Pita bread (s) £7 

 
 
Salmon Yuzu Salsa  (s) £11 
Tuna Tarter with Avocado (s) £13 
Goma Wakame Salad (v/s)     £10        

         Sushi (6 pieces) 
 

Seared Salmon roll (D)  £12 
Salmon, cucumber, asparagus, 
chives, wasabi mayo 
 

                      Seared Scallop roll (D /s)  £14 
Scallop, avocado, asparagus, siracha 
mayo, sesame oil, spring onion 
 
Dragon Roll (V)                            £11                               
Avocado, Cucumber, Teriyaki, White 
Sesame (S) 

 
 
 
Seared Unagi roll (s)  £13 
Unagi, cucumber, avocado, pickled 
oshinko, teriyaki sauce, white seeds 
 
California roll (c)  £12 
Crab stick, cucumber, avocado, 
mayo, sesame seeds 
 
Spicy Tuna roll (s)  £14 
Chopped tuna, spring onion, 
siracha, sesame oil, white seeds 
 

                Seared Yellowtail roll (s)             £14 
                     Yellowtail, Cucumber, asparagus, Wasabi, truffle Ponzu                                            

 
Main 

 

Gharr Chicken Curry 
with Rice and Salad 
Halal chicken, garlic, onion, 
ginger, tomatoes 

 
Black Cod 200g 
with Rice (G/s) 
Black cod marinated sake, mirin, 
white miso paste 

 
Chicken Skewer with Rice 
and Salad (5 pieces) (s) 
Boneless chicken, spring onion, 
mirin, soy sauce 

 
 

Dessert 

 
 
 
£16 
 
 
 
 
 
£24 
 
 
 
 
 
£22 

 
 
 
Mix Vegetable Curry 
with Rice and Salad 
Seasonal vegetables, onion, garlic 
 
Gharr Chicken Momo 
(5 pieces) Minced Chicken, 
onion, garlic 
 
Gharr Vegetable Momo  
(5 pieces) Minced veggies, 
onion, garlic 
 

 
 
 

Offers 
 

Lunch Special £10 
 

 
 
 
£12 
 
 
 
 
£12 
 
 
 
 
£10 

 

Green Tea Mochi 2pcs (P/D) £5 Monday - Friday 12- 3pm 
 
 
 

Please inform the team of any special dietary requirements / intolerances 
(d) Dairy |  (g) Gluten  |  (s) Sesame seeds  |  (c) Crustaceans  |  (p) Peanut 

 
12.5% discretionary service charge will  be added to your bill 

Price included VAT at 20% 
 
 



Coffee, Tea & Pastry Menu 
 

 

 
 

Croissant  £2.50 
Allergen- Egg,Gluten,Milk 

 
              Pain aux raisin  £3.00 

Allergens – Gluten,Eggs,Milk 
 

Pain au chocolate    £3.50 
Allergens – Eggs,Gluten,Milk 
 

             Almond Croissant £3.50 
Allergens -Almonds, Gluten, Eggs, Milk 

 
Cinnamon Bun   £3.00 
Allergen- Gluten,Milk 

 
 

Hot Drinks 
Hot Chocolate  
Tea 

 

Americano  
 

Latte  
 

Flat white  
 

Cappuccino  

Single Espresso  

Double Espresso 

Macchiato 

 
 
 
£3.50 
 

£4.00 
 

£3.50 
 

£3.50 
 

£3.50 
 

£3.50 
 

£2.50 
£3.00 
 

£2.50 
 

 
 

          Soft Drinks 
 

Coke 
 

Diet/Zero Coke 
Tonic Water 
Lemonade 
Ginger Ale/Beer 

 

Soda water 
 

Juices (Orange / Apple / Cranberry / Lychee / Pineapple / Tomato) 

 
 
£4.50 
 

£4.00 
 

£3.50 
 

£3.50 
 

£3.50 
 

£3.50 
 

£4.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                       12.5% discretionary service charge will  be added to your 
bill 

Price included VAT at 20% 
 



GHARR Drink Menu 
 

 

Cocktails 
 

Manhattan 
Whiskey, Sweet red vermouth, 
Dash of Angostura bitters 

 
Negroni 
Gin, Campari, Sweet Red Vermouth 

 
Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda 

 
Old Fashioned 
Whiskey, Bitters, Brown Sugar 

 
Pornstar Martini 
Vodka, Passion fruit Puree, Pinapple 
juice, Passoa, Lime juice, Prosecco 

 
Espresso Martini 
Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, 
Vanilla Syrup 

 
Vodka Martini 
Vodka, Dry Vermouth 

 
 
 
£13.50 

 
 
 
 
£12.00 
 
 
£12.00 
 
 
£13.50 
 
 
£13.50 
 
 
 
£13.00 
 
 
 
 
£13.50 

 
 
 
Lychee Martini 
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, 
Dry Vermouth, Lime juice 
 
Gin Martini 
Gin, Dry Vermouth 
 
Dirty Martini 
Gin or Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Olives 
 
Margarita 
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime juice 
 
Whiskey Sour 
Whiskey, Egg white, lemon juice, 
Infused syrup 
 
Midori Sour 
Midori, Vodka, Lemon juice, 
Lime Juice, Soda 
 
Pimms 
Pimm’s, Lemonade, Mint, 
Strawberry, Orange, Cucumber 

 
 
 
£13.00 
 

 
 
 
£13.50 
 
 
£13.50 
 
 
£13.50 
 
 
£12.00 
 

 
 
 
£12.00 
 
 
 
£12.00 

 

 

 

             Champagne/ Sparkling Wine 
Bollinger Special Cuvee - France 
Ca’del Console Prosecco (extra dry) - Italy 

                                                
  125ml 
£14.00 
£9.00 

                
                   Bottle 
-- £98.00 
-- £40.00 

 
 

 
White Wine 
Terre de Noce Pinot Grigio - Italy 
White Rabbit Riesling - Germany 
Spiny back Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand 
Central Coast Chardonnay - USA 

 
Rose Wine 
Les Laurie’s Cinsault / Grenache - France 

 

Red Wine 
Mon Roc  Carignan Merlot - France 
Finca la colonia Malbec - Argentina 
Deakin Shiraz - Australia 
Morande cabernet Sauvignon - Chile 
Altura Pinot Noir - Argentina 

175ml 
 
£10.00 
£10.50 
£11.00 
£13.00 
 
 
£10.00 
 
 
 
£9.00 
£10.00 
£11.00 
£12.00 
£13.00 

250ml 
 
£11.00 
£12.00 
£12.50 
£14.00 
 
 
£11.00 
 
 
 
£10.00 
£11.00 
£12.00 
£13.00 
£14.00 

Bottle 
 
£32.00 
£35.00 
£42.00 
£45.00 
 
 
£32.00 
 
 
 
£28.00 
£32.00 
£42.00 
£48.00 
£55.00 

 
 

12.5% discretionary service charge will  be added to your bill 
Price included VAT at 20% 



Spirits 25ml 50ml 
 
 

Gin 
Roku 
Monkey 47 
Hendrick’s 
Bombay Sapphire 
Brockman 

 
Vodka 
Absolute 
Belvedere 
Grey Goose 
Tito’s 
Ketel One 

 
Blended Whiskey / Single Malt 
Chivas Regal 12 year 
Johnnie Walker Black 
Jameson 
Glenmorangie 12 year 
Glenfiddich 

 
Japanese Whiskey 
Suntory Hibiki 21 year 
Suntory Yamazaki 12 year 
Suntory Yamazaki 18 year 

 

 
Bourbon Whiskey 
Jack Daniels 
Woodford Reserve 
Buffalo Trace 
Knob Creek 

 
Rum 
Bacardi Blanca 
Bacardi Spice 
Flor de Cana 12 year 
Wray & Nephew over-proof 
Kraken 

 
 
£7.00 
£6.00 
£6.50 
£5.00 
£7.00 

 
 
 
£5.00 
£6.00 
£6.00 
£7.00 
£6.00 

 
 
 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£7.00 
£6.00 

 
 
 
£35.00 
£12.00 
£25.00 
 
 
 
£5.00 
£6.00 
£6.50 
£7.00 

 
 
 
£5.00 
£6.00 
£7.00 
£5.00 
£7.00 

 
 
£13.00 
£12.00 
£11.50 
£10.00 
£13.00 
 
 
 
£10.00 
£12.00 
£12.00 
£14.00 
£12.00 
 
 
 
£10.00 
£10.00 
£10.00 
£14.00 
£12.00 
 
 
 
£70.00 
£24.00 
£50.00 
 
 
 
£10.00 
£11.00 
£12.00 
£14.00 
 
 
 
£10.00 
£12.00 
£12.00 
£10.00 
£14.00 

 
 
 

Beers and Ciders 
 

Asahi (Dry  lager) 
Kirin Ichiban  (Lager) 
Hitachino Nest Classic (Ale) 
Magners (Cider) 

 
 
£5.50 
£6.00 
£7.00 
£5.50 

 
 

12.5% discretionary service charge will  be added to your bill 
Price included VAT at 20% 


