

£14

Starter

Miso Soup (v)	£5	Salmon Yuzu Salsa (s)	£11
Salted/ Spicy Edamame (v)	£5	Tuna Tarter with Avocado (s)	£13
Hummus and Pita bread (s)	£7	Goma Wakame Salad (v/s)	£10

Sushi (6 pieces)

Seared Salmon roll (D) Salmon. chives, w

Seared Scallop, avocado, asparagus, siracha mayo, sesame oil, spring onion

Dragon Roll (V) £11 Avocado, Cucumber, Teriyaki, White Sesame (S)

£12 Seared Unagi roll (s) £13 avocado, pickled auce, white seeds

11 (c) £12 Crab stick, cucumber, avocado, mayo, sesame seeds

> Spicy Tuna roll (s) Chopped tuna, spring onion, siracha, sesame oil, white seeds

Seared Yellowtail roll (s) £14 Yellowtail, Cucumber, asparagus, Wasabi, truffle Ponzu

Main

Gharr Chicken Curry with Rice and Salad Halal chicken, garlic, onion, ginger, tomatoes Black Cod 200g with Rice (G/s)

> **±**22 onion, garlic

Chicken Skewer with Rice and Salad (5 pieces) (s) Boneless chicken, spring onion, mirin, soy sauce

Black cod marinated sake, mirin,

Dessert

GHARR

white miso paste

Green Tea Mochi 2pcs (P/D) £5

Offers

Lunch Special £10

Monday - Friday 12-3pm

Please inform the team of any special dietary requirements / intolerances (d) Dairy | (g) Gluten | (s) Sesame seeds | (c) Crustaceans | (p) Peanut

> 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill Price included VAT at 20%

cucumber, asparagus, wasabi mayo		Unagi, cucumber, a oshinko, teriyaki sa	
d Scallop roll (D/s)	£14	California rol	

£16	Mix Vegetable Curry with Rice and Salad Seasonal vegetables, onion, garlic	£12
£24	Gharr Chicken Momo (5 pieces) Minced Chicken, onion, garlic	£12
£22	Gharr Vegetable Momo (5 pieces) Minced veggies,	£10



Coffee, Tea & Pastry Menu

Croissant Allergen- Egg,Gluten,Milk	£2.50
Pain aux raisin Allergens – Gluten,Eggs,Milk	£3.00
Pain au chocolate Allergens – Eggs,Gluten,Milk	£3.50
Almond Croissant Allergens - Almonds, Gluten, Eggs, Milk	£3.50
Cinnamon Bun Allergen- Gluten,Milk	£3.00
Hot Drinks	
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Tea	£4.00
Americano	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Flat white	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Single Espresso	£2.50
Double Espresso	£3.00
Macchiato	£2.50
Soft Drinks	
Coke	£4.50
Diet/Zero Coke	£4.00
Tonic Water	£3.50
Lemonade	£3.50
Ginger Ale/Beer	£3.50
Soda water	£3.50
Juices (Orange / Apple / Cranberry / Lychee / Pineapple / Tomato)	£4.00

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your

Price included VAT at 20%



Cocktails

GHARR

Manhattan Whiskey, Sweet red vermouth, Dash of Angostura bitters	£13.50	Lychee Martini Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Dry Vermouth, Lime juice	£13.00
Negroni Gin, Campari, Sweet Red Vermouth	£12.00	Gin Martini Gin, Dry Vermouth	£13.50
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	£12.00	Dirty Martini Gin or Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Olives	£13.50
Old Fashioned Whiskey, Bitters, Brown Sugar	£13.50	Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, Lime juice	£13.50
Pornstar Martini Vodka, Passion fruit Puree, Pinapple juice, Passoa, Lime juice, Prosecco	£13.50	Whiskey Sour Whiskey, Egg white, lemon juice, Infused syrup	£12.00
Espresso Martini Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Vanilla Syrup	£13.00	Midori Sour Midori, Vodka, Lemon juice, Lime Juice, Soda	£12.00
Vodka Martini Vodka, Dry Vermouth	£13.50	Pimms Pimm's, Lemonade, Mint, Strawberry, Orange, Cucumber	£12.00

Champagne/ Sparkling Wine	125ml	Bottle
Bollinger Special Cuvee - France	£14.00	 £98.00
Ca'del Console Prosecco (extra dry) - Italy	£9.00	 £40.00

White Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Terre de Noce Pinot Grigio - Italy	£10.00	£11.00	£32.00
White Rabbit Riesling - Germany	£10.50	£12.00	£35.00
Spiny back Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand	£11.00	£12.50	£42.00
Central Coast Chardonnay - USA	£13.00	£14.00	£45.00
Rose Wine			
Les Laurie's Cinsault / Grenache - France	£10.00	£11.00	£32.00
Red Wine			
Mon Roc Carignan Merlot - France	£9.00	£10.00	£28.00
Finca la colonia Malbec - Argentina	£10.00	£11.00	£32.00
Deakin Shiraz - Australia	£11.00	£12.00	£42.00
Morande cabernet Sauvignon - Chile	£12.00	£13.00	£48.00
Altura Pinot Noir - Argentina	£13.00	£14.00	£55.00

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill Price included VAT at 20%



Spirits	25ml	50ml
Gin		
Roku	£7.00	£13.00
Monkey 47	£6.00	£12.00
Hendrick's	£6.50	£11.50
Bombay Sapphire	£5.00	£10.00
Brockman	£7.00	£13.00
Vodka		
Absolute	£5.00	£10.00
Belvedere	£6.00	£12.00
Grey Goose	£6.00	£12.00
Tito's	£7.00	£14.00
Ketel One	£6.00	£12.00
Blended Whiskey / Single Malt		
Chivas Regal 12 year	£5.00	£10.00
Johnnie Walker Black	£5.00	£10.00
Jameson	£5.00	£10.00
Glenmorangie 12 year	£7.00	£14.00
Glenfiddich	£6.00	£12.00
Japanese Whiskey		
Suntory Hibiki 21 year	£35.00	£70.00
Suntory Yamazaki 12 year	£12.00	£24.00
Suntory Yamazaki 18 year	£25.00	£50.00
Bourbon Whiskey		
Jack Daniels	£5.00	£10.00
Woodford Reserve	£6.00	£11.00
Buffalo Trace	£6.50	£12.00
Knob Creek	£7.00	£14.00
Rum		
Bacardi Blanca	£5.00	£10.00
Bacardi Spice	£6.00	£12.00
Flor de Cana 12 year	£7.00	£12.00
Wray & Nephew over-proof	£5.00	£10.00
Kraken	£7.00	£14.00

Beers and Ciders

Asahi (Dry lager)	£5.50
Kirin Ichiban (Lager)	£6.00
Hitachino Nest Classic (Ale)	£7.00
Magners (Cider)	£5.50